HockeyEttan Ostra var

Referee(s)

Marcus Karlsson

Goalkeepers
30 CHRISTOFFERSSON Ludvig
29 OJDAL Victor

1st Line

RD 52 GOLIATS Sean

LD 53 VIDLUND Jonas

RW 8 RUNBJER Filip

CE 25 BJORKLUND Gustav

LW 13 STERLING-BERGLUND R

2nd Line

RD 15 ALA-JUONI Niklas

LD 3 GEORGSSON Ludvig

RW 19 YUCEL Johannes

CE 4 WAXIN-ENGBACK Razmuz
LW 77 KUCUKYILDIZ Muhamme

3rd Line

RD 20 BOMAN Andreas

LD 26 LINDGREN Filip

RW 11 DIETZ LARSEN Soéren
CE 6 TARNSTROM Alexander
LW 70 AHLHOLM Oskar

4th Line

RD 5 WULFF Patrick

LD 67 KLINGSTROM Gustav
RW 2 UNNEBERG Hannes
CE 17 LINDGREN Adam

LW 88 RAYNEE Michael

Head Coach
Joakim Gustafsson
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Assistant Coach
Jesper Eriksen
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Lineup

Segeltorps IF - Enkopings SK HK

Segeltorpshallen

GAA SVS%
3,056 90,12
2,68 91,72
+/- TOI Avg.
-4 00:00
-3 00:00

0 00:00

0 00:00

0 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
5 00:00
-3 00:00
-1 00:00
-8 00:00
-6 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
1 00:00

2 00:00
-2 00:00
2 00:00
5 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
-2 00:00
-5 00:00
-2 00:00

1 00:00
-1 00:00

Linesmen

Gustav Schmidt, Axel Andrup

Goalkeepers
30 S:T CYR Simon
39 HAGMAN Pontus

1st Line

RD 55 NILSSON Robin

LD 15 LIDSTROM Kevin
RW 69 WALLIN Ludvig

CE 21 ANDERSSON Daniel
LW 9 RIGELIUS Niklas

2nd Line

RD 22 HEDSTROM Emil

LD 77 LUNDIN Fredrik

RW 72 BODINI SCHMITT Zebasti
CE 79 FREDRIKSSON André
LW 7 STARCK Alexander

3rd Line

RD 86 LINDMAN GUSTAFSSON
LD 36 PETERSSON John

RW 25 LIDSTROM Adam

CE 23 COLLIN Marcus

LW 88 SMIDS Tobias

4th Line

RD 17 SOJE Andreas

LD

RW 19 NASLUND NORDQVIST
CE 40 AHLIN Ludwig

LW 90 WALLIN Hampus

Extra players
LW 18 GUTTELVIK Glenn

Head Coach
Tobias Holm Karlberg

GP
16
16

GP
16
16
16
16
16

GP
3
10
16
16
14

GP
16
14
16
16
16

GP
1

9
16
11

GP
16

Assistant Coach
Christian Nordenberg

GPI
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GAA SVS%
3,85 88,42
2,36 93,00
+/- TOI Avg.

2 00:00

2 00:00

8 00:00
11 00:00

2 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.

0 00:00

5 00:00

7  00:00

6 00:00

1 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.

6 00:00

8 00:00
-2 00:00
-1 00:00
-1 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.

1 00:00
-2 00:00

4  00:00

4  00:00
+/- TOI Avg.

0 00:00



